Training Cafe

Report start time 2024-01-01 00:00:00
Report end time 2024-12-31 23:59:59

Summary Total

Total $2135.21

Subtotal $2280.36

Transactions 230

Discounts $5.75

Fees $0.00

Taxes $150.18

Refunds $293.58

Avg Ticket $10.56

Avg Time 13.04s

Day Part Count _IID_(;?;Tax Total %\éek(reatge

Dinner 2 $2.00 $2.26 $1.13

/L‘E)’}f]uer 96 $975.26  $1045.08 $10.89

Breakfast 117 $1185.35 $1258.26 $10.75

All Day 15 $116.00 $123.19 $8.21

Item Count _Ir_(ggtlax Total
Apple 64 $75.50 $80.00
Topo Chico 20.30z 57 $157.00 $166.44
Pop Corners Sea Salt 44 $165.17 $175.12
Celsius Sparkling Orange 38 $127.75 $135.56
Wheat Fig Bars Blueberry 36 $90.01 $95.52
Nature's Bakery Raspberry Bar 35 $87.52 $92.99
MOTTS TOMATO JUICE 33 $115.50 $122.22
Entnmnl.650z 32 $120.13 $127.36
HUMM MANGO 30 $105.01 $111.62
Belvita Cinnamon Brown Sugar 24 $66.09 $70.08
Topo Chico 20 $70.04 $75.64
Ruffles Bkd Ched&Sc 1.1250z 15 $41.29 $44.70
Clif Cool Mint 11 $30.29 $32.66
Burger & Eggs 10 $70.00 $74.95
Glaceau Smart Water 16.90z 10 $41.75 $45.19

Pepperoni Pizza Slice 9 $34.80 $37.23



Iltem

Sprite 120z

White Claw Tangerine 120z CAN

Cheese Stick

CHTOS FLHT PUF .882
Smartwater 23.70z

Cheetos Flamin Hot loz

Lay's Classic
Poppi

Cherry Lime Prebiotic Soda - 12 fl oz Can

Cheeseburger

Tag

snacks
na-beverage
account-food

Count

age-verification-required

food
beverage
scan-required
alcohol

count-required

age-verification-required-21

water

Label Count

Q1234
A85
Al153
A3l
A226
Al123
A70

Type
credit-card
mashcash

Pre-tax
Total

11 $39.03
$26.99
$18.00
$11.00
$6.00
$7.00
$5.00
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Count Total

100 $1224.30
128 $1204.49

Count

Pre-tax

Total

166

65
46
32
14
10

w w b~ U1 O

Total

$42.23
$29.20
$19.08
$11.66
$6.36
$7.57
$5.41

$349.57
$226.75
$140.74
$294.51
$101.00
$31.70
$55.28
$54.00
$4.00
$20.26
$10.00

Percentage

50.4

1%

49.59%

O © 0 0 0 0 0 ©

~

Pre-tax

Total

Total

$370.60
$240.39
$150.56
$315.81
$107.96
$33.97
$59.82
$58.32
$4.24
$21.48
$10.00

$24.77
$54.02

$4.00
$14.05
$26.04
$14.05
$20.00

$22.04
$23.74

Total

$26.82
$57.28

$4.24
$14.88
$27.60
$14.88
$21.20

$23.36
$25.55



Card Type Count  Total

visa 57 $658.75

mastercard 37 $481.79

discover 5 $57.26

amex 1 $26.50
DISCOUNTS

Name Count Total

3 for 2 5 $4.00

Celsius

Discount 2 oL
KIOSK SALES

:E'OSk Count  Total

5666 143 $1518.78

631 61 $767.81

2556 20 $104.57

0 5 $37.63

3303 1 $0.00

HOURLY SALES

Hour

00
AM

01
AM

02
AM

03
AM

04
AM

05
AM

06
AM

07
AM

08
AM

09
AM

10
AM

11
AM

12
PM

01
PM

Count  Total
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
12 $150.21
3 $51.68
70 $708.41
28 $311.00
4 $36.96
5 $31.36
33 $309.48
43 $506.92

Percentage

53.81%
39.35%
4.68%
2.16%



Hour Count Total

02
PM

03
PM

04
PM

05

06
PM

07

08
PM

09
PM

10

11
PM

REFUNDS

Type
visa
mastercard
MASHCASH
discover

18 $209.30
8 $76.71
2 $20.19
0 $0.00
2 $14.31
2 $2.26
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
Count Total

9 $81.42

7 $62.82

12 $137.67

2 $11.67
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