# **Training Cafe**

**Report start time** 2024-01-01 00:00:00 **Report end time** 2024-12-31 23:59:59

#### SALES BREAKDOWN

Summary	Total
Total	\$2135.21
Subtotal	\$2280.36
Transactions	230
Discounts	\$5.75
Fees	\$0.00
Taxes	\$150.18
Refunds	\$293.58
Avg Ticket	\$10.56
Avg Time	13.04s

## SALES BY DAY PART

Day Part	Count	Pre-tax Total	Total	Average Ticket
Dinner	2	\$2.00	\$2.26	\$1.13
Lunch / Dinner	96	\$975.26	\$1045.08	\$10.89
Breakfast	117	\$1185.35	\$1258.26	\$10.75
All Day	15	\$116.00	\$123.19	\$8.21

#### TOP ITEMS

Item	Count	Pre-tax Total	Total
Apple	64	\$75.50	\$80.00
Topo Chico 20.3oz	57	\$157.00	\$166.44
Pop Corners Sea Salt	44	\$165.17	\$175.12
Celsius Sparkling Orange	38	\$127.75	\$135.56
Wheat Fig Bars Blueberry	36	\$90.01	\$95.52
Nature's Bakery Raspberry Bar	35	\$87.52	\$92.99
MOTTS TOMATO JUICE	33	\$115.50	\$122.22
Entnmn1.65oz	32	\$120.13	\$127.36
HUMM MANGO	30	\$105.01	\$111.62
Belvita Cinnamon Brown Sugar	24	\$66.09	\$70.08
Topo Chico	20	\$70.04	\$75.64
Ruffles Bkd Ched⪼ 1.125oz	15	\$41.29	\$44.70
Clif Cool Mint	11	\$30.29	\$32.66
Burger & Eggs	10	\$70.00	\$74.95
Glaceau Smart Water 16.9oz	10	\$41.75	\$45.19
Pepperoni Pizza Slice	9	\$34.80	\$37.23

Item	Count	Pre-tax Total	Total
Sprite 12oz	9	\$24.77	\$26.82
White Claw Tangerine 12oz CAN	8	\$54.02	\$57.28
Cheese Stick	8	\$4.00	\$4.24
CHTOS FLHT PUF .88Z	8	\$14.05	\$14.88
Smartwater 23.7oz	8	\$26.04	\$27.60
Cheetos Flamin Hot 1oz	8	\$14.05	\$14.88
Lay's Classic	8	\$20.00	\$21.20
Poppi Cherry Lime Prebiotic Soda - 12 fl oz Can	8	\$22.04	\$23.36
Cheeseburger	7	\$23.74	\$25.55

## TOP TAGS

Tag	Count	Pre-tax Total	Total
snacks	166	\$349.57	\$370.60
na-beverage	65	\$226.75	\$240.39
account-food	46	\$140.74	\$150.56
age-verification-required	32	\$294.51	\$315.81
food	14	\$101.00	\$107.96
beverage	10	\$31.70	\$33.97
scan-required	6	\$55.28	\$59.82
alcohol	5	\$54.00	\$58.32
count-required	4	\$4.00	\$4.24
age-verification-required-21	3	\$20.26	\$21.48
water	3	\$10.00	\$10.00

# TOP LABELS

Label	Count	Pre-tax Total	Total
Q1234	11	\$39.03	\$42.23
A85	4	\$26.99	\$29.20
A153	2	\$18.00	\$19.08
A31	2	\$11.00	\$11.66
A226	1	\$6.00	\$6.36
A123	1	\$7.00	\$7.57
A70	1	\$5.00	\$5.41

# TENDER TYPES

Туре	Count	Total	Percentage
credit-card	100	\$1224.30	50.41%
mashcash	128	\$1204.49	49.59%

## CARD TYPES

Card Type	Count	Total	Percentage
visa	57	\$658.75	53.81%
mastercard	37	\$481.79	39.35%
discover	5	\$57.26	4.68%
amex	1	\$26.50	2.16%

# DISCOUNTS

Name	Count	Total
3 for 2	5	\$4.00
Celsius Discount	5	\$1.75

## KIOSK SALES

Kiosk Id	Count	Total
5666	143	\$1518.78
631	61	\$767.81
2556	20	\$104.57
0	5	\$37.63
3303	1	\$0.00

## HOURLY SALES

Hour	Count	Total
00 AM	0	\$0.00
01 AM	0	\$0.00
02 AM	0	\$0.00
03 AM	0	\$0.00
04 AM	0	\$0.00
05 AM	0	\$0.00
06 AM	12	\$150.21
07 AM	3	\$51.68
80 AM	70	\$708.41
09 AM	28	\$311.00
10 AM	4	\$36.96
11 AM	5	\$31.36
12 PM	33	\$309.48
01 PM	43	\$506.92

Hour	Count	Total
02 PM	18	\$209.30
03 PM	8	\$76.71
04 PM	2	\$20.19
05 PM	0	\$0.00
06 PM	2	\$14.31
07 PM	2	\$2.26
08 PM	0	\$0.00
09 PM	0	\$0.00
10 PM	0	\$0.00
11 PM	0	\$0.00

#### REFUNDS

Туре	Count	Total
visa	9	\$81.42
mastercard	7	\$62.82
MASHCASH	12	\$137.67
discover	2	\$11.67

Generated by cloud.mashgin.com 2024-05-07T01:18:17.068345